Namn
Dodou
Marcelo
Tomas

Sercan
David

Gustav
Besto
Sebastian
Ivar
Jacob
Jezper
Liam
Robin
Anton
Fabian
Ivar
Simon
Oscar
Hermon
Jesper

Oliver

Sebastian
Linus
Amir
Douglas
Otis
Eddie
Arvid

Njie
Oyarzo Paine
Hermansson

Budak
Tellstrom Jovicic

Lindgren

Azu

Lindberg Gumpfer
Birgersson
Hammarstrom Axen
Malmsten
Zangena

Nyman

Granholm
Andersson
Mansicka
Forsberg

Huss

Asmerom

Tamini

Matic

Carlberg
Gidlof
Chamsine
Dahlberg
Staffas
Karlsson
Elfstrom
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IFK Aspudden-Tellus

Foédd
88
95
95

03
02

03
92
92
91
99
03
03
02
03
04
06
03
89
99
99

04

02
01
90
06
07
04
03

MV

MV

Moderklubb
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Forsta ar i klubben
2023
2000
2016

2022
2023

2008
2023
1997
1996
2019
2023
2023
2007
2023
2023
2011
2023
2023
2022
2021

2023

2023
2022
2023
2011
2023
2023
2021



